
LM Baden-Württemberg

Philippsburg12.07.2008

D.7 Dienstgewehr 2

Schießstand Philippsburg - Baden
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Schießstätte: Ort: 

Landesweiter Wettbewerb

Roth, Marc
Sturm, Michael
Schneider, Uwe-Dieter
Roth, Manfred
Frey, Fabian
Baumann, Arnold
Leute, Bernhard Josef
Müller, Ralph-Michael
Werner, Klaus
Fukarek, Walter
Frey, Josef
Mende, Dieter
Lehmann, Andreas
Pitfield, Adrian
Hess, Ronald
Harbarth, Stefan
Lehr, Hans-Helmut
Rauch, Marc
Schmitt, Manfred
Schmitt, Leif-Erik
Sauer, Edgar
Stumpf, Peter
Spreng, Karl-Ludwig
Bäßler, Karl Otto
Spiller, Walter
Kliner, Volkhard
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SLG Hilsenhain
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LM Baden-Württemberg

12.07.2008 Schießstand Philippsburg - Baden

D.7 Dienstgewehr 2Teamwertung

Schiessstätte:

-

1
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5

6

7

SLG Bruchsal 1
 Hess, Ronald
 Mende, Dieter
 Roth, Manfred
 Roth, Marc

SLG Hilsenhain 1
 Fukarek, Walter
 Lehmann, Andreas
 Rauch, Marc
 Werner, Klaus

SLG Hilsenhain 2
 Sauer, Edgar
 Spreng, Karl-Ludwig
 Sturm, Michael

SLG Steinachtal 1
 Bayer, Christoph
 Lehr, Hans-Helmut
 Schmitt, Manfred
 Stumpf, Peter

SLG Hardtwald e.V.
 Harbarth, Stefan
 Schneider, Uwe-Dieter
 Schwegler, Klaus

SLG Bruchsal 2
 Baumann, Arnold
 Hörrle, Walter
 Pitfield, Adrian
 Welteroth, Karl Heinz

SLG Steinachtal 2
 Kaiser, Ingo
 Kunkel, Paul Georg
 Schmitt, Leif-Erik
 Schöffmann, Gerhard
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Ort: Philippsburg
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